TOOL NEWS
WWX400
Strong       Geometry
Double Sided Insert Type Shoulder Mill
B260G
Inserts
Grade
Expansion

JIS SCM440 Fracture Resistance Comparison
High stability is achieved without fracturing even at a feed of fz=0.35mm/t.
810mm×2=1620mm
Item
Good : Cutting Length 1620mm Possible
NG :  Fracture
11
P M K N S H
WWX400
P M K N S H
DC LF DCON
WT
APMX RMPX
RPMX
R (kg) (min-1)
80 WWX400R08004CA a 4 50 25.4 1.0 8.2 0.16° 12200 2
80 WWX400R08005CA a 5 50 25.4 1.0 8.2 0.16° 12200 2
80 WWX400R08007CA a 7 50 25.4 0.9 8.2 0.16° 12200 2
100 WWX400R10005DA a 5 50 31.75 1.4 8.2 ─ 10700 3
100 WWX400R10007DA a 7 50 31.75 1.4 8.2 ─ 10700 3
100 WWX400R10009DA a 9 50 31.75 1.3 8.2 ─ 10700 3
125 WWX400R12506EA a 6 63 38.1 2.8 8.2 ─ 9500 3
125 WWX400R12508EA a 8 63 38.1 2.8 8.2 ─ 9500 3
125 WWX400R12512EA a 12 63 38.1 2.7 8.2 ─ 9500 3
160 WWX400R16008FA a 8 63 50.8 4.5 8.2 ─ 8300 3
160 WWX400R16010FA a 10 63 50.8 4.4 8.2 ─ 8300 3
160 WWX400R16014FA a 14 63 50.8 4.3 8.2 ─ 8300 3
200 WWX400R20010KN a 10 63 47.625 8.1 8.2 ─ 7300 5
200 WWX400R20012KN a 12 63 47.625 8.1 8.2 ─ 7300 5
200 WWX400R20016KN a 16 63 47.625 8.0 8.2 ─ 7300 5
250 WWX400R25012KN a 12 63 47.625 12.1 8.2 ─ 6400 5
250 WWX400R25014KN a 14 63 47.625 12.1 8.2 ─ 6400 5
250 WWX400R25018KN a 18 63 47.625 12.0 8.2 ─ 6400 5
y
(mm)
KAPR:90°
GAMP : -6°  GAMF : -7.2°─ -10°

─
─
Fig.2Fig.1
Right hand tool holder only.
a  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
Note1) A set bolt to the arbor is not supplied with the body. Please refer to page 13, when ordering.
Note2) Please use a set bolt of the FMA type on the cutter body from 80 to 250 in diameter(DC).
* Number of Teeth
DCON=inch size
12
DC LF DCON
WT
APMX RMPX
RPMX
R (kg) (min-1)
50 WWX400-050A03AR a 3 55 22 0.5 8.2 0.4° 5000 1
50 WWX400-050A04AR a 4 55 22 0.5 8.2 0.4° 5000 1
63 WWX400-063A03AR a 3 40 22 0.5 8.2 0.26° 14100 2
63 WWX400-063A04AR a 4 40 22 0.5 8.2 0.26° 14100 2
63 WWX400-063A05AR a 5 40 22 0.5 8.2 0.26° 14100 2
80 WWX400-080A04AR a 4 50 27 1.0 8.2 0.16° 12200 2
80 WWX400-080A05AR a 5 50 27 1.0 8.2 0.16° 12200 2
80 WWX400-080A07AR a 7 50 27 0.9 8.2 0.16° 12200 2
100 WWX400-100B05AR a 5 50 32 1.6 8.2 ─ 10700 3
100 WWX400-100B07AR a 7 50 32 1.5 8.2 ─ 10700 3
100 WWX400-100B09AR a 9 50 32 1.5 8.2 ─ 10700 3
125 WWX400-125B06AR a 6 63 40 3.0 8.2 ─ 9500 3
125 WWX400-125B08AR a 8 63 40 3.0 8.2 ─ 9500 3
125 WWX400-125B12AR a 12 63 40 2.9 8.2 ─ 9500 3
160 WWX400-160C08NR a 8 63 40 4.5 8.2 ─ 8300 4
160 WWX400-160C10NR a 10 63 40 4.4 8.2 ─ 8300 4
160 WWX400-160C14NR a 14 63 40 4.4 8.2 ─ 8300 4
200 WWX400-200C10NR a 10 63 60 6.7 8.2 ─ 7300 5
200 WWX400-200C12NR a 12 63 60 6.7 8.2 ─ 7300 5
200 WWX400-200C16NR a 16 63 60 6.6 8.2 ─ 7300 5
250 WWX400-250C12NR a 12 63 60 11.5 8.2 ─ 6400 5
250 WWX400-250C14NR a 14 63 60 11.5 8.2 ─ 6400 5
250 WWX400-250C18NR a 18 63 60 11.4 8.2 ─ 6400 5
y
(mm)
WWX400 TS5R TKY20T MK1KS
(mm)

250 WWX400R25014KN 47.625 35 18 180 26.2 210 25.4 14.22 5
250 WWX400R25018KN 47.625 35 18 180 26.2 210 25.4 14.22 5
250 WWX400-250C12NR 60 32 18 180 29.2 210 25.7 14.22 5
250 WWX400-250C14NR 60 32 18 180 29.2 210 25.7 14.22 5
250 WWX400-250C18NR 60 32 18 180 29.2 210 25.7 14.22 5
(mm)
a b c d e f g
WWX400R080ooCA HSC12035H HSC12035
HSC12045 1 18 M12×1.75 47
57 12 10 ‒ ‒
WWX400R100ooDA MBA16033H ‒ 2 40 M16×2 43 10 14 6 23
WWX400R125ooEA MBA20040H ‒ 2 50 M20×2.5 54 14 17 6 27
WWX400R160ooFA MBA24045H ‒ 2 65 M24×3 59 14 17 10 37
WWX400R200ooKN ‒ 1 24 M16×2 43 16 14 ‒ ‒
WWX400R250ooKN ‒ 1 24 M16×2 43 16 14 ‒ ‒
WWX400-063AooAR HSC10030H HSC10035 1 16 M10×1.5 40 10 6 ‒ ‒
WWX400-080AooAR HSC12035H HSC12035
HSC12045 1 18 M12×1.75 47
57 12 10 ‒ ‒
WWX400-100BooAR MBA16033H ‒ 2 40 M16×2 43 10 14 6 23

C
O
N
LH
LF
APMX
D
C
KAPR
14
DC LF DCON LH
WT
APMX RMPX
RPMX
R (kg) (min-1)
50 WWX400R5003SA32M a 3 125 32 40 0.8 8.2 0.4° 16000
50 WWX400R5004SA32M a 4 125 32 40 0.8 8.2 0.4° 16000
63 WWX400R6303SA32M a 3 125 32 40 1.0 8.2 0.26° 14100
63 WWX400R6304SA32M a 4 125 32 40 1.0 8.2 0.26° 14100
63 WWX400R6305SA32M a 5 125 32 40 1.0 8.2 0.26° 14100
80 WWX400R8004SA32M a 4 125 32 40 1.3 8.2 0.16° 12200
80 WWX400R8005SA32M a 5 125 32 40 1.3 8.2 0.16° 12200
80 WWX400R8007SA32M a 7 125 32 40 1.2 8.2 0.16° 12200
y
(mm)
WWX400 TS5R TKY20T MK1KS
(mm)